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District of Columbia Industry Structure
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District of Columbia Industry Growth
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District of Columbia Payroll Employment
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District of Columbia Unemployment Rate
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District of Columbia Labor Force Participation Rate
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D.C. Initial Unemployment Claims
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District of Columbia Real Personal Income
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District of Columbia Wages and Salaries
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District of Columbia House Price Index—FHFA
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D.C. Mortgage Delinquency Rate
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D.C. Foreclosure Inventory Rate
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Maryland Industry Structure
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Maryland Industry Growth

Percent Change in Employment from a Year Ago, SA
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Maryland Payroll Employment
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Maryland Unemployment Rate
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Maryland Labor Force Participation Rate

Labor Force Participation
Percent

691

671

651

631

611

591

United States:
Maryland:

— United States — Maryland

March 2024

62.7%
65.0%

RO

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

I!’l” FEDERAL RESERVE BANK
OF RICHMOND

Richmond = Baltimore = Charlotte

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics/Haver Analytics

69

67

65

63

61

59

19



Maryland Initial Unemployment Claims
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Maryland Real Personal Income

Feal Personal Income

YoY % Change — United States — Maryland

19- 19
17- 17
15 2022 Q4 e
134 United States: 0.0% F13
111 Maryland:  -1.2% 11
9- Lg
7 L7
5- 5
E A N 1
' e w Y / 1
31 -3
5 .5
7 7
-9 -9
111 11
131 L_13
151 .15
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

SE:DRE:::‘:IIJ:]EE EWE BANK Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis/Haver Analytics 21

Richmond = Baltimore = Charlotte



Maryland Wages and Salaries
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Maryland Building Permits
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Maryland Mortgage Delinquency Rate
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Maryland Foreclosure Inventory Rate
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Maryland Foreclosure Starts Rate
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North Carolina Industry Structure
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North Carolina Industry Growth

Percent Change in Employment from a Year Ago, SA
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North Carolina Payroll Employment
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North Carolina Unemployment Rate
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North Carolina Labor Force Participation Rate
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North Carolina Initial Unemployment Claims
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North Carolina Real Personal Income
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North Carolina Wages and Salaries
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North Carolina Building Permits
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North Carolina Mortgage Delinquency Rate
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North Carolina Foreclosure Inventory Rate
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North Carolina Foreclosure Starts Rate
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South Carolina Industry Structure
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South Carolina Industry Growth

Percent Change in Employment from a Year Ago, SA
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South Carolina Payroll Employment
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South Carolina Unemployment Rate
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South Carolina Labor Force Participation Rate
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South Carolina Initial Unemployment Claims
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South Carolina Real Personal Income
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South Carolina Wages and Salaries

Wages and Salaries
YoY % Chg

14 1
121

101

— United States — South Carolina

2.
0
2
41
United States:

South Carolina:

2023 Q4
6.5%
8.1%

[
v

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK
OF RICHMOND

Richmond = Baltimore = Charlotte

14

12

10

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis/Haver Analytics

48



South Carolina Building Permits
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South Carolina Mortgage Delinguency Rate
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South Carolina Foreclosure Inventory Rate
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South Carolina Foreclosure Starts Rate
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Virginia Industry Structure
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Virginia Industry Growth

Percent Change in Employment from a Year Ago, SA
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Virginia Payroll Employment
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Virginia Unemployment Rate
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Virginia Labor Force Participation Rate
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Virginia Initial Unemployment Claims
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Virginia Real Personal Income

Real Personal Income
YoY % Change
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Virginia Wages and Salaries
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Virginia Building Permits

Single-Family Homes
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Virginia House Price Index—FHFA
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Virginia Mortgage Delinguency Rate

90+ days delinquent
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Virginia Foreclosure Inventory Rate
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Virginia Foreclosure Starts Rate
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West Virginia Industry Structure

Natural Resources and Mining
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Transportation & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Professional & Business Services
Education & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Government

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK
OF RICHMOND

Richmond = Baltimore = Charlotte

March 2024 Industry Structure

B us [ westviginia

3.0

18.3
16.9
145
16.5
19.0
10.7
10.0
14.7
217
0 5 10 15 20

Employment Share (Percent)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics/Haver Analytics 67



West Virginia Industry Growth

Percent Change in Employment from a Year Ago, SA
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West Virginia Payroll Employment
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West Virginia Unemployment Rate
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West Virginia Labor Force Participation Rate
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West Virginia Initial Unemployment Claims
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West Virginia Real Personal Income
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West Virginia Wages and Salaries
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West Virginia Building Permits

Single-Family Homes
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West Virginia
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West Virginia Mortgage Delinquency Rate
90+ days delinquent
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West Virginia Foreclosure Inventory Rate
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West Virginia Foreclosure Starts Rate
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